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ISIN:  US02080L1026

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
4.95 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

23.13% (0.93)

US02080L1026
TKNO

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

195 EUR

S&P 500

5.10 USD (1,500)
5.27 USD (100)
4.07 USD
4.9999 USD
3.9031 USD
4.02 USD
4.53173 USD
716,935
3,252,455.59
3,318

WKN: 02080L102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
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2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02080L1026&ID_NOTATION=343289968
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bad2d2a1f1206dad240152c6ca445dcb973c62b49c11574ded1db03def34260&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ccceee53d7bfcc76&time=1723926938&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80f8a62e9541e52c9e8b4116a32df74133fa52759e57d9ca8b40124ffe4bd4a1&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=09e7dbaec03651e30&time=1723926938&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7058676a79ad15316ade024908c61301c5d5e47abafb167631e139ff00c7c491&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed78246f9983b8d1e&time=1723926938&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bed8967e1307744338b9f5edd8f3880989765632ae1aaa488970c80e02c96065&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=913d1b5970fec9038&time=1723926938&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13bc30e2dbcd749c89b10d6d22581bc7fb793d315bb047857923cec850173726&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f29cb603453bd9660&time=1723926938&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
4.95 USD

Difference

General attributes

23.13% (0.93)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

4.00 USD (256,671
2.85 USD (1,119,396
2.19 USD (352,618

ISIN US02080L1026
Symbol TKNO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 195 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.10 USD (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 5.27 USD (100)
Open 4.07 USD
High 4.9999 USD
Low 3.9031 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.02 USD
VWAP 4.53173 USD
Volume (pcs) 716,935
Trading volume 3,252,455.59
Number of trades 3,318
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +33.11% +44.60% -79.24%
Perf (abs.) +1.00 +1.24 -15.34
Beta -1.10 -0.56 1.13
Volatility = 108.16 104.62 97.94

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

2.47 USD (173,718
4.39 USD (2024/08/13
1.16 USD (2024/07/08
4.39 USD (2024/08/13
1.16 USD (2024/07/08

—_ T D D D D D -

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 4.95USD 3.25 3,318
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343289968

ALPHA TEKNOVA INC COM USD0.00001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ALPHA TEKNOVA INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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